RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
*Standard
DVBKSX-LED14
Wall Mount LED Vaporproof
Project Type Date Notes
5YEA
R  WARRA

DVBKSX-LED14   |   LED VAPOURPROOF
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
ORDERING GUIDE
B - 120 - 277V
*Standard Configuration
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
DGY - DOVE GRAY*
CC - CUSTOM
DVBKSX LED14
WATTS VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH FR
FR - FROSTED LENS*
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES:
Cast Guard - Raw
Finish GD100CGS
Cast Guard - Dove Gray
Finish GD100CGS-DGY
GL100
Clear Glass
RGL100A
Amber
GL100HR
Heat Resistant
RGL100B
Blue
GL100RIB
Ribbed Glass
RGL100G
Green
GL100SB
Sandblasted
RGL100R
Red
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER: